DIATEST System COME
DIATEST Hermann Költgen GmbH – www.diatest.com
DIA-COME Kits - Content
DIA-COME C2 Kits – useful options for most common applications
For the measurement of internal- and external Ø:
C2-Kit1 and C2-Kit1-S – Small Diameters – For all C2 Measuring Tables
• 2 CO-MI5-48-S    Flat Bottom Measuring Contact, Ø=5mm, L=48mm
• 2 CO-A44-S    Adapter, L=44mm, short
• 2 CO-MT-S    Small Table for small components
• 1 CO-MH38    Measuring Contact Support, 38 mm
• 1 CO-CP    Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
C2-Kit2 – Big Diameters – Only for C2 and C2 Al Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-MH110    Measuring Contact Support, 110 mm
• 1 CO-CP    Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
C2-Kit3 – Flat Bottom – Only for C2 and C2 Al Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-MI10-25-FB   Flat Bottom Measuring Contact, Ø=10mm, L=25mm
• 2 CO-MI10-52-FB   Flat Bottom Measuring Contact, Ø=10mm, L=52mm
For Gear Gauging:
C2-ZM Kit1 and C2-ZM Kit1-S – small components – For all C2 Measuring Tables
• 2 CO-A44-S    Adapter, L=44mm, short
• 2 CO-MT-S    Small Table for small components
• 1 CO-MH38-S    Measuring Contact Support, 38 mm, short
• 1 CO-CP    Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
C2-ZM Kit2 – high components – For all C2 Measuring Tables
• 2 CO-ZMS52    Support for Gear Gauges, L=52mm
C2-ZM Kit3 – adjustable Stopp – For all C2 Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-STA50    Adjustable Stop, L=50mm; Adjusting range 28mm
• 1 CO-MI16-52    Measuring Contact, Ø=16mm, L=52 mm
C2-ZM Kit4 – ball anvils – For all C2 Measuring Tables
• 2 CO-ST60-M2,5   Fixed Stop L=60mm, M2.5
C2-ZM JS Kit1 – very big diameters – Only for C2 JS Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-MH110    Measuring Contact Support, 110 mm
• 1 CO-CP    Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
DIATEST System COME
DIATEST Hermann Költgen GmbH – www.diatest.com
DIA-COME KITs - Content
For 3-Point-Measuring Tables
DIA-COME C3 Kits – useful options for most common applications
For the measurement of internal- and external Ø:
C3-Kit1 and C3 Kit1-S – Small diameters – Only for C3-45, C3-90, C3 AL, C3 JS Tables
• 3 CO-MI5-48-S     Flat Bottom Measuring Contact, Ø=5mm, L=48mm
• 3 CO-A29-S     Adapter, L=29mm, short
• 2 CO-MH38-S     Measuring Contact Support, 38mm, short
• 1 CO-MT-S     Small Table for small components
• 1 CO-MT-S-C3      Small Table for small components
• 2 CO-CP     Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
C3-Kit2 – Grooves with max.depth of 2.5 mm – For all C3 Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-MI4,6-45     Measuring Contact, Ø=4,6mm, L=45mm, for Grooves
• 2 CO-MI4,6-36     Measuring Contact, Ø=4,6mm, L=36mm, for Grooves
C3-Kit3 – Large diameters – Only for C3 JS Measuring Tables
• 1 CO-MH150      Measuring Contact Support, L = 150 mm
• 1 CO-CP     Clamping Pin for Measuring Contact Support
All C2- and C3 Measuring tables are also available as Inch (3/8”) versions. The pricing is the
same as for the metrical measuring tables. Examples for order codes:
C2 Base-Z, C2-ZM AL-Z or C3 JSL-Z.
All tables and Kits w/o indicator